Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

Distribuidora

30545700413

30715837893

30545697021

30545700413

30708766840

30710401280

33545732799

20142874254

30692957624

30545700413

30708853093

30710901771

33545732799

30710183224

COOPERATIVA FABRICA DE
ELECTRICIDAD DE LABOULAYE
LTDA.

DISTRIBUIDORA R.P. BIANCO
SRL

CCOOPERATIVA DE SERVICIOS
PUBLICOS ALMAFUERTE LTDA.

COOPERATIVA FABRICA DE
ELECTRICIDAD DE LABOULAYE
LTDA.

DEL CORRO GAS SR.L.

SUGAS S.R.L.
COOPERATIVA ELECTRICA DE
LAS PERDICES LTDA.

Sergio Manuel Navarro
CLAUDIO CHIAROTTO, LUIS
DANIEL CHIAROTTO, ADRIANA
MARIA CHIAROTTO S.H.
COOPERATIVA FABRICA DE
ELECTRICIDAD DE LABOULAYE
LTDA.

CORGAS S.|

FINTEN SRR.L.
COOPERATIVA ELECTRICA DE
LAS PERDICES LTDA.

Listogas S.A.

GLP

GLP

GLP

Septiembre

Septiembre

Septiembre

Octubre

Octubre

Octubre
Septiembre

Julio

Noviembre

Noviembre
Noviembre
Noviembre
Diciembre

Diciembre

EHPRESA -

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

$292,657.17

$912,565.95.

$60,122.39

$175,619.64.

$626,716.60

$567,858.29
$111,190.84.

$273,565.93

$410,164.05.

$160,736.62
$504,740.22
$4,295,025.92
$37,927.02

$911,427.34
$9,340,317.98

EX-2022-106869969- -APN-
DGDYD#IGM

EX-2022-116966295- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-112705763- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2022-119604590- -APN-
DGDYD#JGM

EX-2023-57580375- -APN-
SE#MEC

EX-2023-07771925- -APN-

IF-2023-81312050-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-80687681-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-80545537-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-81311756-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-60740790-APN-
DGL#MEC

IF-2023-81273486-APN-

SE4MEC DGL#MEC

-APN- 3525-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC

6- -APN-

SE4MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2023-58280619- -APN- | IF-2023-79316564-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2022-132203824- -APN-  IF-2023-81311467-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2023-00878113- -APN- | IF-2023-81312208-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2023-12541306- -APN- | IF-2023-81312454-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2022-75617414- -APN- | IF-2023- (9331 228-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC
EX-2023-80697035- -APN-  IF-2023-813126 /6-APN-
SE#MEC DGL#MEC

IF-2023-121857702-APN-DGL#MEC
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